Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA
29/04/2023

CB Experience 29 04 23

Track CB Experience
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Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

29/04/2023 13:32- . .

i
H N

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(168) RAMIRO GANDOLA
1 1:43.742 +17.234  14:29:38.673
2 1:28.721 +2.213 14:31:07.394
3 1:27.026 +0.518 14:32:34.420
4 - 14:34:00.928
5 1:28.276 +1.768 14:35:29.204
6 1:29.966 +3.458 14:36:59.170
7 1:47.781 +21.273 14:38:46.951
8 1:32.576 +6.068 14:40:19.527
9 1:26.737 +0.229 14:41:46.264
(125) GUILHERME BRITO
1 1:35.797 +9.225 14:30:32.543
2 1:32.535 +5.963 14:32:05.078
3 1:27.364 +0.792 14:33:32.442
4 1:29.020 +2.448 14:35:01.462
5 1:27.048 +0.476 14:36:28.510
6 1:39.213 +12.641 14:38:07.723
7 1:27.014 +0.442 14:39:34.737
8 - 14:41:01.309
(122) FELIPE CORTADO MACAN
1 1:33.819 +5.605 14:30:33.261
2 1:29.821 +1.607 14:32:03.082
3 1:35.558 +7.344 14:33:38.640
4 1:28.401 +0.187 14:35:07.041
5 1:30.359 +2.145 14:36:37.400
6 1:28.229 +0.015 14:38:05.629
7 1:32.426 +4.212 14:39:38.055
8 - 14:41:06.269
(128) JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTUNATO
1 1:39.074 +7.673 14:30:01.129
2 1:33.716 +2.315 14:31:34.845
3 1:32.074 +0.673 14:33:06.919
4 2:13.721 +42.320 14:35:20.640
5 1:32.047 +0.646 14:36:52.687
6 1:33.447 +2.046 14:38:26.134
7 - 14:39:57.535
8 1:31.689 +0.288 14:41:29.224
(124) GERSON CALEB SERRANO DAZA
1 1:39.536 +7.771 14:30:28.543
2 1:33.461 +1.696 14:32:02.004
3 1:38.935 +7.170 14:33:40.939
4 - 14:35:12.704
5 1:32.811 +1.046 14:36:45.515
6 1:33.447 +1.682 14:38:18.962
(151) ROBERSON LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA
1 1:39.241 +6.908 14:31:25.171
2 1:33.251 +0.918 14:32:58.422
3 1:33.369 +1.036 14:34:31.791
4 - 14:36:04.124
5 1:32.724 +0.391 14:37:36.848
(105) BRENO BARBOSA CHAVES PINTO
1 1:40.918 +8.325 14:30:26.629
2 1:54.487 +21.894 14:32:21.116
3 1:33.856 +1.263 14:33:54.972

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
4 1:33.087 +0.494 14:35:28.059
5 - 14:37:00.652
6 1:33.042 +0.449 14:38:33.694
7 1:33.570 +0.977 14:40:07.264
8 1:33.244 +0.651 14:41:40.508

(166) BRAYANN-LIGEIRINHO DOS SANTOS

1 1:40.673 +7.392  14:29:59.847
2 1:34.364 +1.083 14:31:34.211
3 1:33.549 +0.268  14:33:07.760
4 1:34.625 +1.344  14:34:42.385
5 - 14:36:15.666
6 1:33.641 +0.360  14:37:49.307
7 1:33.832 +0551  14:39:23.139
8 2:01.344 +28.063  14:41:24.483

(121) FABRICIO ZAMPERETTI

1 1:30.484 +5.897 14:30:19.114
2 1:34.858 +1.271  14:31:53.972
3 1:34.354 +0.767  14:33:28.326
4 1:34.487 +0.900  14:35:02.813
5 2:35.483  +1:01.896  14:37:38.296
6 1:39.303 +5.716  14:39:17.599
7 - 14:40:51.186
(126) HEITOR LUZ MATOS SANTANA
1 1:52.327 +17.131  14:29:47.954
2 1:38.706 +3510  14:31:26.660
3 1:36.420 +1.224  14:33:03.080
4 1:39.360 +4.164  14:34:42.440
5 1:35.498 +0.302  14:36:17.938
6 - 14:37:53.134
7 1:35.735 +0.539  14:39:28.869
8 1:36.490 +1.204  14:41:05.359
9 1:36.243 +1.047  14:42:41.602

(170) ENZO XIMENES

1 1:48.078 +6.118 14:31:14.327
2 1:43.865 +1.905 14:32:58.192
3 1:44.954 +2.994 14:34:43.146
4 1:42.059 +0.099 14:36:25.205
5 1:42.527 +0.567 14:38:07.732
6 1:43.990 +2.030 14:39:51.722
7 - 14:41:33.682
(171) CESAR B TICAO
1 2:32.724 +4.731 14:22:36.653
2 - 14:25:04.646
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